

In The Court of the District Judge Birbhum, Suri

Other Suit- 13 of 2023

CNR : WBBB-01-002975-2023

Present : Smt. Sudeshna De (Chatterjee),(JO Code: WB00580)
District Judge, Birbhum

Order No.-03
17-10-2023

Today is fixed for S/R & order.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of petitioner files hazira.

All S/R received duly served.

None appears till date.

The petitioner is directed to take steps regarding special citation.

Fix **30.01.2024** for steps regarding special citation.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- Sudeshna De(Chatterjee)
District Judge, Birbhum
JO Code: WB00580

Sd/- Sudeshna De(Chatterjee)
District Judge, Birbhum
JO Code: WB00580