

In The Court of the District Judge Birbhum, Suri

Other Suit– 13 of 2023
CNR : WBBB-01-002975-2023

Present :- Smt. Arti Sharma Roy,(JO Code : WB00149)
District Judge, Birbhum

Order No.- 08
16-08-2024

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

No step is taken.

As per the resolution vide Ref. No. SBA/294/08/2024 dated-16.08.2024 of
Suri Bar Association, no adverse order is to be passed this day.

Fix **08.11.2024** (intervened by puja Vacation) for framing of issue.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- Arti Sharma Roy
District Judge, Birbhum
JO Code : WB00149

Sd/- Arti Sharma Roy
District Judge, Birbhum
JO Code : WB00149