

In the Court of the District Judge, Birbhum at Suri

Other Suit – 13 of 2023

CNR No. WBBB01-002975-2023

Present: -Smt. Arti Sharma Roy (WB00149)
District Judge, Birbhum.

11

08.01.2025

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties are present by filing hazira.

Issue framed in a separate sheet. Let it be kept with the case record.

Fix **13.03.2025** for P.H.

Dictated & corrected by me.

District Judge, Birbhum.

District Judge, Birbhum.
(JO Code-WB00149)